
Pos  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No.  
15 

1 

19 

21 

11 

10 

8 

9 

16 

22 

6 

3 

25 

2 

5 

4 

26 

20 

7 

Name  
Giust Preparazioni 

Eva Race 

Sbrollini Racing Tyres 

P&G Racing 

Aqqa Team 

Sampei duett 

Le Mans Club 

Le Mans North America 

ZAZ Corse 

Guerra Technik 2 

RiccioRix Family 

Really Fun Team 

Zuurbier BS 

Guerra Technik 

Denny RT 

De Biasi Band 

Tecnicauto 

DB Girls 

Orsetti Volanti 

Laps  
25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

19 

14 

14 

13 

Total Tm  
54:15.533 

56:00.043 

56:30.122 

54:16.299 

54:54.262 

56:04.253 

56:54.305 

54:34.166 

55:03.430 

54:25.569 

55:43.932 

56:19.436 

46:49.540 

47:46.120 

54:32.144 

55:14.106 

54:42.370 

55:34.630 

55:27.634 

Diff  

1:44.510 

2:14.589 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

Best Tm  
2:03.656 

2:09.000 

2:05.178 

2:04.279 

2:08.936 

2:08.584 

2:11.575 

2:11.620 

2:09.158 

2:07.784 

2:09.443 

2:08.350 

1:58.666 

2:08.636 

2:14.332 

2:17.236 

2:02.767 

2:32.633 

2:09.503 

 Driver 1  
Giust D.- 

"Romy" - 

Tarsi - 

Bossi - 

Lodi - 

Pasquini - 

Borella - 

Lonardi -  

Zinutti - 

Guerra - 

"Riccio" - 

Crestan - 

Zuurbier L.- 

Pontoni - 

Cividini - 

De Biasi A.- 

Favalessa - 

Schievano - 

Fae - 

 Driver 2  
Giust M.- 

Sandrin - 

Micci - 

Collia - 

Rebec - 

Maini 

Giommi - 

Albiero - 

Guerra - 

Bottacin - 

Campanella 

Manchi - 

Zuurbier R.- 

Paludetti - 

Ambroso 

De Biasi L.- 

Zanette - 

Valenti - 

Fadelli - 

 Driver 3  
Vicenzutto - 

Ghegin - 

Rossetti 

Massaini - 

Melchior - 

Ferrara - 

Bastianelli - 

Larice - 

De Marco - 

Cossetti 

Benedetti - 

Visintin - 

Visona - 

De Coppi - 

De Biasi 

Pivetta - 

Driver 4  
Tuan 

De Biasi 

Pascucci 

Macarovic 

Cellini 

Alessandri 

Crivellaro  

Zardo 

Comelli 

Grinovero 

Baghin 

Sonego - Basso 

Villanova 

Vehicle  
Fiat 500 

Twingo 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Twingo 

Twingo 

BMW 120 D 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Twingo 

Skoda Octavia 

Fiat 500 

Twingo 

Sorted on Laps
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MEETING RIJEKA 
ENDURANCE 

1st Race 

Race (53:00 Time) started at 10:20:46 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.11.2016. 10:00 


